
U11B Green #1 Sean Rooney seangrooney@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*
U11B Green #2 Isabelle Hagerman isabelle.hagermann@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*

U11B White #1 Kris Sinclair krissinclair@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*

U11B White #2 Shawn Doiron srdoironster@gmail.com Y Y Y N Y Y N
U11B White #3 Brandon Matheson brandonmatheson@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y y Y*

U11B White #4 Caroline Loewen carolineloewen21@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*

U11G Green Gerry Russell fundy.gerry@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y N Y
U11G White #1 Isabelle Hagerman isabelle.hagermann@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*
U11G White #2 Fayth Zuirheide faythalexandra@hotmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*
U11 G White #3 Emma Matheson ematheson2006@icloud.com Y Y Y Y Y N N

U13B Premier Emmett Lyons ejlyons@upei.ca Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U13B First Stephanie Hines ShinesFitness@outlook.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U13B Second #1 Colin Weeks ce.weeks@hotmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y*
U13B Second #2 Brandon Matheson brandonmatheson@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y y Y*

U13G Premier John-Michael Murphy john8murphy8@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U13G First Emma Matheson ematheson2006@icloud.com Y Y N y y N N
U13G Second Cory Bearisto corybearisto@hotmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

U15B Premier Matt Dunlop matt@tunistrong.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U15B First Abdur Raman Hashmi hashmiabdurrahman546@gmail.com Y Y Y Y N N N

U15G Premier Gerry Russell fundy.gerry@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

U15G First Stefanie Clark sjclark@cloud.edu.pe.ca Y Y Y Y Y N N

U18B Premier Wallace Morrison wallacemorrison@eastlink.ca Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U18B First Donald Jollimore jollymore@eastlink.ca Y Y Y N Y N N

U18G Premier Chuck Gallison cegallison13@gmail.com Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U18G First Aaron Jarvis aaronajarvis@hotmail.com Y Y Y N Y N Y*



U11B Green #1 Neil Mader Neilmader@hotmail.com Y Y Y
U11B Green #2 Karl Taylor karltaylor263@gmail.com Y Y Y

U11B White #1 Amanda Cheverie accheverie@gmail.com Y Y Y
U11B White #2 Trevor Matheson tjmatheson@live.com Y Y Y
U11B White #3 Paul Molyneaux peislanderguy@hotmail.com Y Y Y
U11B White #4 Elethera edscavella@gmail.com Y Y Y

U11G Green 

U11G White #1 Tracy Barrett Trace.l.barrett@gmail.com Y Y Y

U11G White #2 Shad Qadri shadaqadri@gmail.com Y Y Y

U11 G White #3 Becky Newson beckynewson@hotmail.com Y Y Y

U13B Premier Adam Joyce ajoyce1977@hotmail.com Y Y Y
U13B First Gavin Shipley gavship@outlook.com Y Y Y
U13B Second #1 Adrianne Gallant adriannegallant@gmail.com Y Y Y

U13B Second #2 Natasha MacDonald natashadmacdonald@gmail.com Y Y Y

U13G Premier Allyson McCarron ammccarron@edu.pe.ca Y Y Y
U13G First Amanda Clinton Clintonamanda@hotmail.com Y Y Y

U15B Premier Jody Green jlgreen2008@yahoo.com Y Y Y
U15B First

U15G Premier Femke Hakkers femke_hakkers@hotmail.com Y Y Y

U15G First Nancy Affleck nancyaffleck@outlook.com Y Y Y

U18B Premier Sheila Jennings sjennings@pei.eastlink.ca Y Y Y

U18G Premier Stephanie Delaney stephldelaney@yahoo.ca Y Y Y
U18G First Sara MacDougall sarajane933@gmail.com Y Y Y



Team Name RAMP Criminal Record Respect in Sport MED Making Headway Emergency Action Plan Soccer Course Notes
U11B Green #1
U11B Green #2
U11B White #1
U11B White #2
U11B White #3
U11B White #4

U11G Green Nick Policelli Y Y Y Y Y
U11G White #1

U11 G White #3

U13B Premier
U13B First
U13B Second #1 JD Gallant Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
U13B Second #2

U13G Premier
U13G First Amanda Clinton
U13G Second

U15B First Gerard Myers Y Y Y Y

U15G Premier
U15G First Mary-Joan Critchley Y Y Y

U18B Premier
U18B First

U18G Premier
U18G First



Team Name Email RAMP Criminal RecordRespect in SportMED Making HeadwayEmergency Action PlanSoccer Course
Israel Olobaniyi Y Y Y
Erin Piltzmaker Y Y Y Y Y Y


